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List of the registrants for this Event and 11/14/2017 1:18:13 PM
related Activities
CES 50th Anniversary
CES 50th Anniversary
Name Constituent Id Class Year Email Guest of
Art, Henry HArt@Williams.edu
Art, Pam pam.art@icloud.com Art, Henry
Auer, Sonya sonya.auer@gmail.com Bassar, Ron
Banta, Lois Ibanta@williams.edu
Barbary-Glovsky, Jenna 2008 jbarbary@gmail.com
Bassar, Ron rdb4d@williams.edu
Beldo, Les leb3@williams.edu
Bendick, Bob 1968 hendick@tnc.crg
Birnie, Katherine 2000 katherine.birnie@gmail.c
Bolton, Julia Bolton, Roger
Bolton, Roger rbolton@williams.edu _
Bowden, Margo Bowden, William P.
Bowden, William P. 1966 bowdenwp@gmail.com
Boyd, Stephanie Sboyd@uwilliams.edu
Bradburd, Ralph rbradbur@wiiliams.edu
Bukanc, Rachel vb1@williams.edu
Bun, Mara 1984 mara.bun138@gmail.co
Campbell, Cory cec5@williams.edu Bukanc, Rachel
Campbell, Donald 1984 donaldargyllcampbell@g
mail com: .
Campoli, Gina 1977 ginacampolivt@gmail.co
Carasone, John Maroja, Luana
Carrasquillo, Anthony ajc7@williams.edu
Chaopricha, Nina 2003 nirautmann@gmail.com
Chapman, Malinda 1980 chapamini.mg@gmail.co
Coleman, Lucie 2014 luciemcoleman@gmail.c
Colt, Steve 1981 sgeolt@gmail.com
Constantine, Jose jaco@williams.edu
Cook, Mea msc1@uwilliams.edu
Comnell, Jim 1968 jecormneilD08@gmail.com
Cofter, Joe alumni.relations@william
s el

Cycon, Dean 1975 dean@deansbeans.com
Dann, Candy 1976 CDanné81@acl.com
Davies, Gillian 1985 gdavies8585@gmail.co
Davis, Frank 1975 fwdgmO8@gmail.com

DeBaun, Amy

Kinabrew, John




Del.ucia, Christine

Gibson, Matthew

Dethier, David ddethier@williams.edu

Dewey, Dave 1982 ddewey@williams.edu

Dorfman, Carol 1984 carold9000@yahoo.com

Dorn, Jeremy Kemp, Melissa

Drake, Ashley aekdrake@gmail.com

Duesenberry, Peggy 1980 pduesenb@gmail.com

Duggin, Sally renaud, kirk

Dunn, Susan 0000010563 sdunn@uwilliams.edu

"Ebbin, Syma 1983 saebbin@sbcglobal net

Edwards, Joan jedwards@williams.edu

Ephraim, Laura le2@williams.edu

‘Evans, Mike mae3@williams.edu

Faulkner, Nicole (Nica) 1984 nicafaulkner@earthlink.n

Fermandez, Lisa lisa.fernandez@yale.edu

Fisher, Lewis 1989 Ifisher@uwilliarms.edu

Flynn, Beth Anne 1981 befdallas@aol.com

Fowle, David 1976 davidfowlevt@gmail.com

Fox, Gary gfox@sover.net Fox, Jackie

Fox, Jackle 1986 jackiefox8@gmail.com

Frome, Michele 1975 michele.frome@gmail.co

Gardner, Sarah sarah.s.gardner@william

Gerulskis, Jeanne 1976 jgerulskis@comcast.nat

Gibson, Matthew mg17@uwilliams.edu

Goodstein, Chungin Goodstsin, Eban

Goodstein, Eban 1982 ebangood@bard.edu

Gordon, Sen. Bab 1972 fairlawnbob@gmail.com

Gubenko, Betya Raskopf, Vincent

Hackett, Robin 2013 robin.d.hackett@gmail.c

Haston, Laura laurahaston21@gmail.co Davis, Frank
o

Hoch, Jason . 1995 jasonhoch@gmail.com

Home, Field 1973 field. home@gmail.com

Howe, Nick nch1@williams.edu

Hudspeth, Tom 1970 Thomas.Hudspeth@uvm
edu

Hufnagel, Steven 1996 s_hufnagel66@yahoo.co

Huizenga, Hugh 1984 Hugh.huizenga@gmail.c

Ingerson, Ann 1977 anni@myfairpoint.net

Janson, Charles 1977 cjanson@rc.com

Johns, Amy 1998 ajohns@williams.edu

Jones, Barton 1968 jones.barton@gmail.com

Jones, Drew ajones@williams.edu

Jorling, Sandy

jorling, tom




Jjorting, tom fjorling@roadrunner.com
Kamthachi, James 1971 jkamihachi@me.com
Kamihachi, Louise jkamihachi@me.com Kamihachi, James
Kane, Michael mdkane51@aol.com Ebbin, Syma
Kemp, Melissa 2010 10mek@williams.edu
Kinabrew, John 1993 johnkinabrewd@yahoo.c
Kleiner, John kolbert, elizabeth
Klejna, Peter 1973 peterklejna@hotmail.co
Kohier, Pia pmk1@williams.edu
Kohout, Martin 1981 kohoutmd@gmail.com
kolbert, elizabeth alizabethkotbert@gmail.
Lewis, Scott slewis@williams.edu
Lombard, Karen 1987 kblombard@yahoco.com
Lugthart, Peter 2018 pall@uwilliams.edu
Lukens, David 1992 davidclukens@gmaii.co
Lyons, John 1974 jilyons13@gmail.com
Maier, Steve 1978 sbmaier55@gmail.com
Maroja, Luana Ism1@williams.edu
Martin, Laura lim4@williams.edu
Matejcek, Julia 2016 julia.matejcek@gmail.co Hackett, Robin
McFarland, Brendan Carrasquillo, Anthony
McKnight, Kathy kmcknight@roadrunner. McKnight, Philip
oom
McKnight, Philip 1965 pmcknigh@williams.edu
Merrill, Karen kmerrili@williams.edu
Meyerhoff, Sarah 2014 sarah.meyerhoff@gmail.
£om
Miller-Lewis, Josh 2014 jsmillerlewis@gmail.com Meyerhoff, Sarah
Moore, Evan 1991 padawan&03@gmail.co
m
Mumford, Maggie 1980 mmumford@holdemess.
myers, katherine 1985 kbm2@williams.edu
Natarajan, Venkatesh natarv@verizon.net Venkatesh, Catherine
nawrocki, jay 1973 jay_nawrocki@hotmail.c
Nawrocki, Mercedes nawrocki, jay
Nelson, Alice 2010 alice.nelson@erm.com
Nolan, Jim jnolan@williams.edu
Nolan, Jim james.|.noclan@uwilliams.
aril
Nourse, Jim 1972 Jim.nourse@gmail.com
Nylen, Nancy nancy.nylen@cetonline.
Omland, Kristian 1991 Kristian_Omland@alum
i vailli 7
Omland, Mari 1989 mari@eatstayfarm.com
Ortiz, Angel 2017 angelsortiz02@gmail.co

Owens, James

Ephraim, Laura




Pedroni, Julla jpedroni@williams.edu
Pickel, Molly 2015 pickel. molly@gmail.com
Popp, David 1992 depopp@maxwell.syr.ed
Quayle, Win 1973 win.quayle@ropesgray.c
Racela, Jay jracela@williams.edu
Raskopf, Vincent 1972 dataplussystems@yaho
O.Com
renaud, kirk 1975 kirkrenaud@aol.com
“Richardson, Alice alicerichardson09@gmai Venkatesh, Catherine
Rork, Allen 1966 awrork@msn.com
Rork, Lyn 1966 Rork, Allen
Saterson, Kathryn 1977 Kasaterson@gmail.com
Simonds, Dave davesimonds@mac.com
Song, Helen 2014 Helen.m.song@gmail.co
041
Stell, Liz 1979 liz@bfv.com
Sullivan, Edward 1976 atetrault@scenichudson.
Sullivan, Ned 1976 nsullivan@scenichudson
DI
Symington, Gaye 1976 Gsym@together.net
Tavelli, Richard 1973 rt.tavelli@gmail.com
Taylor, William Frome, Michels
Titus, Elizabeth 1975 contoocooklake@yahoo.
£0m
Tolman, Joel 1998 jtelman@commongroun
det ara
Vainieri, Emily 1999 thepiendak@gmail.com
Venkatesh, Catherine 1988 cwoodsr@verizon.net
Venkatesh, Maya cwoodsr@verizon.net  Venkatesh, Catherine
Venolia, Celeste Venolia, Lee
Venolia, Lee lvenolia@williams.edu
Venti, PJ pivi@williams_edu
von Mitius, Lindi
Walker, Henry 1969 walker@cs.grinnell.edu
Watts, Emily Hoch, Jason
Wieman, Scott 2014 scotttewksburywieman@
amail com
Wiggers, Edwin 1990 edwinmw@mac.com
Wiggers, Lucia wiggersl18@stlukesct.or Wiggers, Edwin
Williams, Susan 1982 susan.lL.williams@comca
Zears, Reed
Zepka, Dennis szsandenny@yahoo.co Zepka, Sandra
m
Zepka, Sandra szsandenny@yahoo.co
Totals
Primary Registrant Count: 143



